
2022 Licensed Neuro-Semantic Trainers 

The following are currently the Licensed Neuro-Semantic Trainers around the world (2022).  These are
sanctioned by the ISNS and the certificates they provide are recognized everywhere.

Institute Hong Kong
1) Mandy Chai mandy@apti.com.hk C
2) Daniel Mui daniel.muiyl@gmail.com           C
3) Evy Chan work.evy@gmail.com             C
4) Albert Lo Itxakllo@gmail.com M
5) Wilkie Choi wilkiechoi@yahoo.com.hk  C
6) Jeffrey Yip Tsz Man a9994448@gmail.com C
7) Jason Kong chkong88@gmail.com C
8) Alvin Ng / Ng Man Hin  alvinnmh@gmail.com M
9) May Ho meikencheung@gmail.com C
10) Boey Law boey10298998@gmail.com    C
11) Teresa Chang teresa.enchante@gmail.com C
12) Shirley Chu shirleychulp@yahoo.com.hk M
13) Paul Chan        Paulchannlp@gmail.com C
14) Francis Lee franciswlee@gmail.com M
15)  Sophy Wan sophywct@gmail.com      C
16) Stella Pun Shuk Woon stellapun.sw@gmail.com       M
17) Eric Cheung eric.cheung@live.hk C 
18) Connie Wong conniewong1@yahoo.com M
19) Lillian Lam tocis295@gmail.com M
20) Elvish, Sew Po Ling poilingsew@gmail.com C
21) Sherry Xue 228807420@qq.com C
22) Susan Yu 402195960@qq.com M
23) Soniya Sun 13701359349@163.com C
24) Lu Shui Xiu 314628005@qq.com M
25) Ailin Zhu Zhuailin0518@gmail.com M
26) ) Vivian Lau Wai Chi lauvivi_an@hotmail.com  M 
27) Andy He  979613867@qq.com            M
28) Xiong Ying  64234117@qq.com M
29) Alice Zhang Zhengya 13826234321@163.com M
30) Easter Yang 2100471315@qq.com C
31) Wing Rong wing.rq@gmail.com M
32) Joe Hu Chang Ta Joecthu@gmail.com C
33) Winnie Pan 2442386965@qq.com C
34) Eric Leung Kam Tong eric@treeoflife.hk C
35) Carl Chung             carl@teengineer.hk      C



Institute Indonesia
1) Mariani Ng mariani_ng@meta-mind.com C
2) Wahyudi (Yudi) Akbar ceo@wahyudiakbar.com  C
3) Irvan Irawan Jie irvanjie@gmail.con C
4) Prasetya M. Brata provokasi@gmail.com C
5) Zaenal Abdullah zaby_abdullah@yahoo.com M
6) Aidil Akbar i_deal13th@yahoo.com C
7) Basian Tjong basian@meta-mind.com C
8) Denny Ang angdennywijaya@gmail.com C
9) Eko Sarwanto DS sarwantoeko@gmail.com C
10) Hany Gungoro, CFA  hanygung@gmail.com NC 
11) Ricko Sugiyanto ricko.coach@gmail.com C
12) Samiton Pangellah qman.samiton@gmail.com C
13) Vibrayani Arkhama Bihara Vibrae@yahoo.com NC
14) Djoni Rion Gui djonirion@yahoo.com M 
15) Giokniwati  giokniwati@yahoo.com  M 
16) Caezario Rei Kyrksen riobuss@yahoo.com NC
17) Adam Amrullah adam.amrullah@gmail.com NC

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Malaysia
1) Amin Khan daminkhan@gmail.com C
2) Andrew Tham andrew@andrewtham.com M
3) Anthony Pinto rcbksptony@gmail.com C 
4) B.J. Radomski bjr@bigpictureinc.com C   (Thailand)
5) Conrad Rozario conradrozario@yahoo.com   M
6) Hum Wai Keong hum@humandy.com C
7) Lucia Giovannini lucia@blessyou.it C   (Thailand)
8) M. Maruzki Mohamed MohamedMMarzuki@gmail.com C
9) Mohd Fauzi Nordin info@fauzinordin.com.my C 
10) Nicola Riva nicola@blessyou.me C    (Thailand)
11) Rozieta Shaari rozietashaary@gmail.com M
12) Sharmini Kanniah isharmini@gmail.com  C
13) Soh Chuen-Yean chuenyean@gmail.com   C
14) Vikram Dhar vikramdhar26@gmail.com C   (India)

Under Institute Malaysia also —  Philippines
1) Geraldine Samson  geraldine.acmc@gmail.com C
2) Sheila Tan sheila.tan@gmail.com M
3) Aldem Salvana brkthru.consulting@gmail.com M 
4) Alvin Samson alvinrsamson@gmail.com M
5) Harvey Campos harvey_campos@yahoo.com M
6) Vanessa Salvana brkthru.consulting@gmail.co, M
7) Virna Villarosa metacoachvirna@gmail.com M
8) Ian Aseron ian.aseron@gmail.com M
9) Jonathan Yogawin jyogawin@gmail.com C



Under Institute of Malyasia  — Singapore 
1) Ernest Wong ernest.wong@learningmastery.com  M
2) Michael Chang Ching Woei michaelchang188@gmail.com  M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Mauritius 
1) Sandra Viljoen sandra@newb.mu C
2) Bruneau Woomed bwoomed@gmail.com C
3) Waiman Ip Min Wan waiman@laifamily.org.uk C
4) Joyce Clever joyce.clever@hotmail.com M
5) Jameel Rahemtoola jameelmeem@yahoo.com M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — USA
1) Jason Schneider jason@perceptionacademy.com C
2) Pascal Gambardella, Ph.D. pascalgambardella@gmail.com C
3) Francisco Dallmeier dallmeierf@si.edu M
4) Richard Liotta rfliotta@gmail.com C
5) Sterling Harris sterling@resurgenthinking.com C
6) Joseph Brodnicki joeb2665@mindspring.com C
7) Mark Ashton ma.ashton1@yahoo.com M
8) Geraldine Hall   geraldine.acmc@gmail.com C
9) Amira Ibrahim Niazy amira-s-ibrahim@hotmail.com NC
10) Edgardo Ramirez ezcamilpa@gmail.com M
11) Salvador Mora salmo2022@gmail.com C

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Australia
1) Shawn Dwyer  Info@thecoachingcentre.com.au C
2) Nicolas Hagen     nick@equityrise.com.au C
3) Michelle Boyles m_boyles@optusnet.com.au M
4) Joseph Scott Joseph.Scott@thecoachingroom.com.au  C
5) Jay Hedley  jay@thecoachingroom.com.au C
6) Madeleine Robinson Madeleine.robinson@thecoachingroom.com.au   C
7) Adam Scott adamscott@inspyr.com.au M
8) Tammy Somerwil Tammy@inspyr.com.au  M
9) Della Ng dellang@outlook.sg   M

Institute  of Neuro-Semantics — South Africa   
1) Cheryl Lucas         cheryl@psacoaching.co.za                  M
2) Dirk Nieuwoudt    metacoachsa@gmail.com                   M
3) Willem Fourie willem@coach2live.co.za M
4) Kgobati Magome              Kgobati@communityinnovations.co.za M
5) Caren du Toit                   caren.dutoit75@gmail.com                         M
6) Manuela Savage      manuela.savage123@gmail.com Sab
7) Carey Jooste carey@psacoaching.co.za Sab.
8) Taryn Sydow taryn@optimalcoaching.co.za Sab.



Institute of Latin America — Mexico 
1) Salom Omar Juan omar@salomchange.com C Columbia
2) Rodriguez Juan Carlos juan.rodriguez@capacita.cr C Costa Rica
3) Cordova Cordova Maritza m.ccforever@hotmail.com M Ecuador
4) Villalobos Gonzalez Cecilia cecilia.degonzalez@metasyvision.com  C El Salvador
5) Leal Sarti Ingrid del Carmen ingridleal32@hotmail.com M Guatemlala
6) Valle Duran valle.duran@gmail.com M Guatemala
7) Alcantara Pacheco Sonia Cristal cristal.alcantara@primordial.mx M     Mexico
8) Bermea Ortiz Tere terebermeaortiz@gmail.com M 
9) Castañeda Gallardo Luis Eugenio luiseugenio@selfbridge.mx M 
10) Coronado Flores Guillermina coronado.guille05@gmail.com M 
11) Corzo Aguirre Veronica veronica.corzo@cssancristobal.com C 
12) Estrada Cortes Juan Adrian Daniel jadrianec@hotmail.com C 
13) García Tapia Salvador salvadorgarciatapia@gmail.com M 
14) Greenwald Mauricio mgreenwald226@hotmail.com M 
15) López Gomez Luzmen Luz_7805@hotmail.com C 
16) Martínez Martínez Rene maxi_rene1@yahoo.com.mx M 
17) Muradas Rodriguez Jose Carlos muradasjc@yahoo.com M 
18) Murphy Ruiz Juan David david@transformative.mx C 
19) Nuñez Moreno Jose Abel abelnunez.training@gmail.com C 
20) Paniagua Diaz Doris Lissete doris.pani@hotmail.com M 
21) Perez Orozco Veronica vero.metacoach@gmail.com M 
22) Prymek Dorota dorota.prymek@provident.com.mx C 
23) Ramírez Martínez Rafael rafaelramm@hotmail.com C 
24) Rabago Gonzalez Sandra sandrarabago.coach@gmail.com C 
25) Robles Garcia Iván Iivan.robles@primordial.mx C 
26) Sanchez Torres Veronica Del Carmen versan8@msn.com M 
27) Zepeda Trujillo Fernando personal@fernnandozepeda.mx M 
28) Montero Villarreal Luis Humberto lmontero09@gmail.com C Panama
29) Guerrero Benigno bguerrero@bghumantechnologies.com M Republica Dominicana

MENA Institute — Egypt, United Arab Emirates, Tunisia, Lebanon, Iraq, 
1) Mohamed Tarek Mohamed@lucidtraining.net C
2) Hossam El Deen Fahmy hossam.meta.coach@gmail.com C
3) Mohamed Abdel Kawy mommosh@gmail.com C
4) Islam Eldsouky islamtrainer@yahoo.com C
5) Hoda Omar hodaomar@gmail.com C
6) Michael Beshay alkarobeem@gmail.com C
7) Mohamed Essa ibnessa@yahoo.com C
8) Noureen Badr noureen.badr@yahoo.com C
9) Hend Dahshan Henddahshan@gmail.com C
10) Amr ElHennawy Amr400003@gmail.com C
11) Shady Yehia shady@thecontrolblog.com C
12) Ahmed Maher Maher18389c@gmail.com C
13) Marwa Nabil marwaelshahed369@gmail.com C



14) Amr El Azab amr_elazab@hotmail.com C
15) Sara Soliman Sara.soliman1981@gmail.com C
16) Dalia Ashraf Daliaashraf807@gmail.com C
17) Riham Bayoumi rehambayo@gmail.com C
18) ElSaid Abdelalim Soilem Elsayedabdalalim@gmail.com C
19) Gigi Ashour gigiashour@gmail.com C
20) Asma Shehab asmashehab@hotmail.com C
21) Ghada Assem ghadaassem@live.com C
22) Fatma El Hefni f.hefny@gmail.com C
23) Alhossein Mashaly mashaly.faith@gmail.com C
24) Ayman El Sawy ayman0290@gmail.com C
25) Mai El Kady Maialkady@qs60.com C
26) Eman El Sokary esokary@gmail.com C
27) Marwa Azab marwa.azab.ibrahim@gmail.com M
28) Marwa Fathalla marwafathalla2003@yahoo.com M
29) Deena Affia deenaafia@gmail.com C  United Arab Emirates
30) Miral El Ramlawy miralelramlawy@gmail.com C  United Arab Emirates
31) Rana Alfahoum Rana_fahoum@yahoo.com C  United Arab Emirates
32) Hamza Alibi hamza.alibi.h@gmail.com C  Tunisia
33) Samia El Fekih hafsia.samia@gmail.com C  Tunisia
34) Karima Bouchiba kbouchiba2002@yahoo.fr C  Tunisia
35) Abir Louati uranus.tunisie@gmail.com C  Tunisia
36) Rahma Haddar h.rahma10@gmail.com M  Tunisia
37) Mona Rafai harmonybeirut@gmail.com C  Lebanon 
38) Sana Atrissi hafsia.samia@gmail.com M  Lebanon 
39) Najwa Daaje najwadaajeh@gmail.com M  Lebanon 
40) Jeanne D'arc Chour jeannedarcchour7@hotmail.com M  Lebanon 
41) Mohammed Alsarhan iraq.nlp1969@gmail.com C  Iraq

Institute of Neuro-Semantic — Brazil 
1) Alda Maria Colombo alda@pandesenvolvimento.com.br C
2) Andréa Maria Prates Cardoni andrea@quantuma.com.br  C
3) Beatriz Bruehmuller beatrizb.psi@gmail.com C
4) Ceres Perrotti ceresperrotti@hotmail.com M
4) Claudio Domingos claudio.domingos@conexaorh.com.br M
5) Cristiano Moreira da Fonseca cristiano_mdf@yahoo.com.br M
6) Danielle da Silva dannyy.silva@uol.com.br M
7) Dayana Tiberio dayanatiberio@gmail.com C
8) Eliene da Silva Santos elienesantos.coach@gmail.com M
9) Fulvius Titanero Guelfi fulvius@gpmail.com.br  M
10) Gloria de Fatima Ginja gloriaginja@gmail.com M
11) Helder José Amarante helderamarante@gmail.com M
12) Huáras Duarte huaras@om1.com.br M
13) Jairo Mancilha jairo@inaprj.com.br M
14) Juliana da Silva Leal julysleal@gmail.com C



15) Kenneth M. Wolf kenneth wolf@hotmail.com C
16) Leonir Zacarias de Souza leonir.zacarias@terra.com.br C
17) Marcelo Ruela Felippe marcelo.felippe@gmail.com M
18) Maria Inês Yoneyama ines.yoneyama@desperta.me C
19) Maurício de Freitas mauriciodefreitas@insideyou.com.br  M
20) Rômulo Takaoka romulotakaoka@gmail.com C
21) Ronald Rezende ronaldpr@me.com M
22) Rosa Castro rosa.castro@uol.com.br C
23) Tami Fernandes Lopez tami.lopez@terra.com.br M
24) Thierry Machado Lucas t.lucas@engelub.com.br M
25) Vanildo da Silva Santos vanildo@feedbacklinhares.com.br M
26) Wegand Serra Mansur wmansur@prosperarbrasil.com.br M
27) Rodrigo Santiago Figueiredo de Oliveira oliveira@gmail.com   M
28) Maria Luiza Chagas Lopes   luiza@indesp.com.br                     M
29) Renata Schiffler                reschiffler@me.com                          M

The Scandinavian Institute of Neuro-Semantics
 Sweden
1) Patrik Fordell patrik@organicgrowth.se C
2) Anders Wallin anders.wallin@innerpower.se C
3) Henrik Schalén theneurosemanticmessenger@gmail.com C
4) Niklas Daver niklas.daver@gmail.com C
5) Marie Jansson-Demski  marie@coachontheroad.se C
6) Ricard Olsson  ricardgit@gmail.com C
7) Per Hed perre85@hotmail.com C
8) Karolina Regius  karolina.regius@gmail.com C
9) Eva Svensson  eva.elles@gmail.com C
10) Susanne Limnell  susanne@morealive.se C
11) Omon Norén omonsan@gmail.com C

Norway
12) Jeanette Sleveland  jeanette@mentalskolen.no C
13) Mariann Delia Bryn  mariann@marianndeila.no C
14) Nils Petter Olsen  post@mastercoach.no C
15) Marga Dijkman  marga@newattitude.no NC
16) Iren Kristiansen Tingulstad irenlivingit@gmail.com M

European Institute
1) Germaine Rediger germaine@indialogue  C
2) Wassili Zafiris info@wassili Zafiris.nl  S




